

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB MAIL TEAM 2023-02-01 to 2023-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,408.07
2023-02-02		txn_LgHvnd	-\$1.26	\$1,406.81
2023-02-09	 Heroku Monthly Bill Payment 	txn_gnHR88	-\$14.00	\$1,392.81
2023-02-15	ShipStation	txn_8rHaG6	-\$29.00	\$1,363.81
2023-02-18	DUANE READE #14386	txn_kWHmOr	-\$10.88	\$1,352.93
2023-02-24	Stamps.com monthly subscription	txn_MNHZry	-\$25.24	\$1,327.69
2023-02-25	DUANE READE #14386	txn_brHP88	-\$5.20	\$1,322.49
2023-02-26	USPS PO 3596120012	txn_xQHOk5	-\$18.59	\$1,303.90
2023-02-28	ShipStation	txn_d7Hekl	-\$9.00	\$1,294.90
	WITHDRAWN: \$113.17. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$1,294.90

Hack Club Mail Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Club Mail Team*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.